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

Closed . $1,198,999/$12,500,000 +
667 Grand Ave # 667 1/2, 669 « Long Beach 90814 14 days on the market
3 units ¢ $399,666/unit ¢ 2,377 sqft ¢ 6,751 sqft lot « $5258.73/sqft «

Built in 1922 Listing ID: PW21041945

7th and Grand

Welcome to this beautiful Triplex located in charming Belmont Heights. Situated on a 6,751 sf. foot lot, this gorgeously
landscaped property offers a generous 2,377 sq. ft. of living space shared among the 3 units. The property has a long drive
way, ample street parking, and a 1 car garage. The units have their private patio, own yard, entry, and copper plumbing
throughout. Unit 1 / front house, 3 bedroom and 2 bathroom (1,637 sq. ft.) features an Antique Java Fossilized Bamboo
hardwood flooring throughout, 2 fireplace, granite countertops, large breakfast island, stained glass door and a private patio.
The 2nd unit is a 1 bedrooms / 1 bathroom (450 sqg. ft.) has an enclosed backyard, tile & carpets, and appliances. Studio (
250 sqg. ft.) with two separate entrances and a cute fully furnished kitchen and a patio. Location conveniently near: Award
winning Long Beach USD and walking distance to Jefferson Leadership Academy. Also, zoned for Rogers Middle School. Less
than a mile from Colorado and Lagoon Beach. Minutes from Belmont Shore where there are tons of quaint restaurants and
shops. Close to the 22, 605, 405 and 710 freeway.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/20/2021 e Laundry: Common Area, Inside, See Remarks
¢ Original List Price of $1,198,999 ® $2690 Gross Scheduled Income

¢ 3 Buildings e $2690 Net Operating Income

e Levels: One ¢ 2 electric meters available

¢ 1 Total parking spaces e 2 gas meters available

e Cooling: Wall/Window Unit(s) ¢ 2 water meters available

e Heating: Floor Furnace

Interior
e Rooms: Master Bathroom e Appliances: Electric Oven, Electric Range, Microwave,
e Floor: Bamboo, Tile Refrigerator
¢ Other Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s)
Exterior
e Lot Features: 2-5 Units/Acre e Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $1,576 e Insurance: $289

e Electric: $0.00 ¢ Maintenance:

e Gas: $0 ¢ Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management: 0

e Trash: $0 e Water/Sewer: $203

e Cable TV: e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:

e Licenses:
Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 3 2 1 Unfurnished $0 $0 $0
2: 1 1 1 0 Unfurnished $1,590 $1,590 $0
3: 1 0 1 0 Unfurnished $1,100 $1,100 $0
# Of Units With:



e Separate Electric: 2
e Gas Meters: 2

e Water Meters: 2

e Carpet: 2

e Dishwasher: 1

¢ Disposal:

Drapes: 1
Patio: 3
Ranges: 3
Refrigerator: 2
Wall AC: 3

Additional Information
e Standard, Trust sale

¢ 2 - Belmont Heights, Alamitos Heights area
¢ Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 7254025018

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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List / Sold:
$1,950,000/$1,850,000 +

191 days on the market

Closed -«

28 Corona Ave -« Long Beach 90803
4 units ¢ $487,500/unit ¢ 0 sqft ¢ 4,640 sqft lot « No $/Sqft data
Built in 1924
On the corner of Corona & Ocean

Listing ID: PW20165358

Luxury Long Beach living at it's finest. This property sits steps from the ocean on a double wide lot in the popular Belmont
Shore. The extra lot square footage provides the opportunity to add two ADU's or expand the front house for additional
income. The 2br/1ba front house has been completely remodeled including new electric & plumbing. The three units in the
back consist of two studios and one 2br/1ba unit all of which have been beautifully maintained. 28 Corona has communal on-
site laundry as well as a double car garage providing coveted off-street parking for it's tenants. This property is ideal for an
owner user, long term investor, or developer. With significantly lower tenant relocation fees and a more reasonable rent
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